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Bbpecr, 10. - 13.8.2023
AuctaHuma 26 MyxXuunHbl, 400m KomnekcHoe niasaHue OTKpbITbIE
13.08.2023 - 16:07 Pesynbtatbl ®UHaNbHbIi
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto ®amunusa, Nma r/p Pa3psazKomaHga R.T. Pesynstar paspsag Ouku
1. NO3E, Apocnas 2007 Poccusa +0,66 4:20.92 816
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m:  1:33.17 32.73 250m:  2:43.23 38.53 350m:  3:51.39 30.27
100m:  1:00.44 32.18 200m:  2:04.70 31.53 300m:  3:21.12 37.89 400m:  4:20.92 29.53
2.T'YCEHKOB, AHatonuii 2008 Poccusa +0,75 4:22.72 799
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m:  1:31.90 31.98 250m:  2:40.39 36.39 350m:  3:50.43 31.79
100m: 59.92 31.57 200m:  2:04.00 32.10 300m:  3:18.64 38.25 400m:  4:22.72 32.29
3. BOXYPOB, faHunna 2007 Benapycb +0,68 4:36.03 689
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m:  1:38.03 37.59 250m:  2:51.98 37.91 350m:  4:03.40 33.01
100m:  1:00.44 32.56 200m:  2:14.07 36.04 300m:  3:30.39 38.41 400m:  4:36.03 32.63
4. POI'ATKC, Erop 2007 Benapycb +0,77 4:37.65 677
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m:  1:38.87 37.20 250m:  2:53.48 38.68 350m:  4:06.43 33.89
100m:  1:01.67 32.97 200m:  2:14.80 35.93 300m:  3:32.54 39.06 400m:  4:37.65 31.22
5. MOPO30B, Erop 2007 Benapycb +0,86 4:41.11 652
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m:  1:39.64 36.01 250m:  2:54.96 39.51 350m:  4:09.89 33.29
100m: 1:03.63 33.75 200m: 2:15.45 35.81 300m: 3:36.60 41.64 400m: 4:41.11 31.22
6. "M30B, Nnbsic 2007 Y36ekuctaH +0,76 4:48.71 602
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m:  1:42.75 38.01 250m:  3:00.60 41.17 350m:  4:15.96 33.26
100m:  1:04.74 34.51 200m:  2:19.43 36.68 300m:  3:42.70 42.10 400m:  4:48.71 32.75
7. ABY>XABBAPOB, Camup 2008 Y36ekucTaH +0,73 4:55.28 563
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m:  1:44.37 38.77 250m:  3:05.07 43.19 350m:  4:23.21 34.87
100m: 1:05.60 35.50 200m: 2:21.88 37.51 300m: 3:48.34 43.27 400m: 4:55.28 32.07
8. IOBYH, PoguoH 2008 Benapycb +0,64 5:00.91 532
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m:  1:47.76 40.63 250m:  3:09.56 4221 350m:  4:26.62 34.67
100m:  1:07.13 35.88 200m:  2:27.35 39.59 300m:  3:51.95 42.39 400m:  5:00.91 34.29
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